
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115A-02600

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

R520056

023.78

ACRES 21.25

           
             
                     
              

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

1,062.49
577.83

18,744.57
3,757.03

$24,141.92
8,447.31
362.93
263.37

5,730.22
0.00

2,391.35
2,554.78
922.73
939.26

2,216.65
360.67
338.13

$24,527.40
485.03
350.91
658.98

1,400.62
3,921.21
491.80
680.40

1,036.94
$9,025.89

$57,695.21

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

5,620,310
901,070

6,521,380

3,647,610

5,887,430
1,963,790
7,851,220

3,757,030

$55,266.39 $57,695.21

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $55,964.35

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

1,730.86
769.27
NONE

$55,964.35
$37,694.21
$19,231.74

R520056

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$55,964.35
$37,694.21
$19,231.74

           
             
                     
              




